Temporary Pass/Fail Grading Option-Fall 2020 Pass/Fail Eligible Courses
College of Nursing and Health Innovation

EXSA

EXSA

EXSA

EXSA

EXSA

EXSA

EXSA

EXSA

EXSA

EXSA

EXSA

EXSA

KINE

KINE

KINE

159

170

170

172

172

1247

1249

1249

1249

1249

1259

1259

1315

2301

2301

EXERCISE/SPORT FOR
HANDICAPPED

SWIMMING: BEGINNING
SWIMMING: BEGINNING
SWIMMING FOR FITNESS
SWIMMING FOR FITNESS
EXERCISE & WEIGHT
MANAGEMENT
SCUBA DIVING
SCUBA DIVING
SCUBA DIVING
SCUBA DIVING
ADVANCED SCUBA
ADVANCED SCUBA
TEACHING PHYSICAL EDUCTION
TEACH GAMES FOR
UNDERSTANDING

TEACH GAMES FOR
UNDERSTANDING

80874

82449

86293

82450

83744

83500

82029

80584

88649

83465

80586

83467

80588

84806

84807

Garner, Douglas Michael

Christensen, William

Christensen, William

Christensen, William

Christensen, William

Prisby, Rhonda Diane

Shaw, David Phillip

Shaw, David Phillip

Shaw, David Phillip

Shaw, David Phillip

Shaw, David Phillip

Shaw, David Phillip

White, Charles Kyle

Nelson, Larry P

Nelson, Larry P

Department of Kinesiology

Department of Kinesiology

Department of Kinesiology

Department of Kinesiology

Department of Kinesiology

Department of Kinesiology

Department of Kinesiology

Department of Kinesiology

Department of Kinesiology

Department of Kinesiology

Department of Kinesiology

Department of Kinesiology

Department of Kinesiology

Department of Kinesiology

Department of Kinesiology

Col Nurse & Health
Innovation
Nurse & Health
Innovation
Nurse & Health
Innovation
Col Nurse & Health
Innovation
Nurse & Health
Innovation
Nurse & Health
Innovation
Col Nurse & Health
Innovation
Nurse & Health
Innovation
Nurse & Health
Innovation
Col Nurse & Health
Innovation
Nurse & Health
Innovation
Nurse & Health
Innovation
Col Nurse & Health
Innovation
Nurse & Health
Innovation
Nurse & Health
Innovation

Co

Co

Co

Co

Co

Co

Co

Co

Co

Co

Page 1 of 3




Temporary Pass/Fail Grading Option-Fall 2020 Pass/Fail Eligible Courses
College of Nursing and Health Innovation

KINE

KINE

KINE

KINE

KINE

KINE

KINE

KINE

NURS

NURS

NURS

NURS

NURS

NURS

NURS

2302

3304

3307

3313

3313

4193

4320

4320

5315

5315

5315

5315

5315

5315

5315

10

11

400

401

402

403

DANCE AND MOVEMENT
ACTIVITIES

ADAPTED PE & SPORT
SPORT AND SOCIETY
COACHING NET/WALL GAMES
COACHING NET/WALL GAMES
PE TEACHER CERTIFICATION
PRAC
TEACHING SECONDARY PHYS
EDUC
TEACHING SECONDARY PHYS
EDUC
ADVANCED PATHOPHYSIOLOGY
ADVANCED PATHOPHYSIOLOGY
ADVANCED PATHOPHYSIOLOGY
ADVANCED PATHOPHYSIOLOGY
ADVANCED PATHOPHYSIOLOGY

ADVANCED PATHOPHYSIOLOGY

ADVANCED PATHOPHYSIOLOGY

84205

80605

82250

84480

84536

83984

82135

80612

92742

85490

85491

84472

85115

86923

87125

White, Alison N
Yilla, Abu B
Yilla, Abu B
Nelson, Larry P
Nelson, Larry P
White, Alison N
Nelson, Larry P
Nelson, Larry P
Schira, Mary;Pan, Zui
Schira, Mary
Schira, Mary
Gonzalez, John D;Meyer, Mark
Gonzalez, John D
Gonzalez, John D;Tuppeny,
Allison

Gonzalez, John D;Nigliazzo,
Sarah Kristen

Department of Kinesiology

Department of Kinesiology

Department of Kinesiology

Department of Kinesiology

Department of Kinesiology

Department of Kinesiology

Department of Kinesiology

Department of Kinesiology
College of Nursing and
Health Innovation
College of Nursing and
Health Innovation
College of Nursing and
Health Innovation
College of Nursing and
Health Innovation
College of Nursing and
Health Innovation
College of Nursing and
Health Innovation
College of Nursing and
Health Innovation

Col Nurse & Health
Innovation

Col Nurse & Health
Innovation

Col Nurse & Health
Innovation

Col Nurse & Health
Innovation

Col Nurse & Health
Innovation

Col Nurse & Health
Innovation

Col Nurse & Health
Innovation

Col Nurse & Health
Innovation

Col Nurse & Health
Innovation

Col Nurse & Health
Innovation

Col Nurse & Health
Innovation

Col Nurse & Health
Innovation

Col Nurse & Health
Innovation

Col Nurse & Health
Innovation

Col Nurse & Health
Innovation

Page 2 of 3




Temporary Pass/Fail Grading Option-Fall 2020 Pass/Fail Eligible Courses
College of Nursing and Health Innovation

Subject Catalog  Section Class Description Sl Instructor Name Department College School
Number Number Number
College of Nursing and Col Nurse & Health
NURS 5315 404  ADVANCED PATHOPHYSIOLOGY 88983 Gonzalez, John D;Fox, Emily Health Innovation Innovation
College of Nursing and Col Nurse & Health
NURS 5315 405 | ADVANCED PATHOPHYSIOLOGY | 94218 Gonzalez, John D;Fox, Emily Health Innovation Innovation

Page 3 of 3



	CONHI PF

