Temporary Pass/Fail Grading Option-Fall 2020 Pass/Fail Eligible Courses College of Nursing and Health Innovation

Subject	Catalog Number	Section Number	Class Description	Class Number	Instructor Name	Department	College School
			EXERCISE/SPORT FOR				Col Nurse & Health
EXSA	159	1	HANDICAPPED	80874	Garner, Douglas Michael	Department of Kinesiology	Innovation
							Col Nurse & Health
EXSA	170	1	SWIMMING: BEGINNING	82449	Christensen, William	Department of Kinesiology	Innovation
							Col Nurse & Health
EXSA	170	2	SWIMMING: BEGINNING	86293	Christensen, William	Department of Kinesiology	Innovation
							Col Nurse & Health
EXSA	172	1	SWIMMING FOR FITNESS	82450	Christensen, William	Department of Kinesiology	Innovation
							Col Nurse & Health
EXSA	172	3	SWIMMING FOR FITNESS	83744	Christensen, William	Department of Kinesiology	Innovation
			EXERCISE & WEIGHT				Col Nurse & Health
EXSA	1247	1	MANAGEMENT	83500	Prisby, Rhonda Diane	Department of Kinesiology	Innovation
							Col Nurse & Health
EXSA	1249	1	SCUBA DIVING	82029	Shaw, David Phillip	Department of Kinesiology	Innovation
							Col Nurse & Health
EXSA	1249	2	SCUBA DIVING	80584	Shaw, David Phillip	Department of Kinesiology	Innovation
							Col Nurse & Health
EXSA	1249	5	SCUBA DIVING	88649	Shaw, David Phillip	Department of Kinesiology	Innovation
							Col Nurse & Health
EXSA	1249	6	SCUBA DIVING	83465	Shaw, David Phillip	Department of Kinesiology	Innovation
		ľ		, i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i			Col Nurse & Health
EXSA	1259	1	ADVANCED SCUBA	80586	Shaw, David Phillip	Department of Kinesiology	Innovation
							Col Nurse & Health
EXSA	1259	2	ADVANCED SCUBA	83467	Shaw, David Phillip	Department of Kinesiology	Innovation
							Col Nurse & Health
KINE	1315	1	TEACHING PHYSICAL EDUCTION	80588	White, Charles Kyle	Department of Kinesiology	Innovation
			TEACH GAMES FOR				Col Nurse & Health
KINE	2301	1	UNDERSTANDING	84806	Nelson, Larry P	Department of Kinesiology	Innovation
			TEACH GAMES FOR				Col Nurse & Health
KINE	2301	2	UNDERSTANDING	84807	Nelson, Larry P	Department of Kinesiology	Innovation

Temporary Pass/Fail Grading Option-Fall 2020 Pass/Fail Eligible Courses College of Nursing and Health Innovation

Subject	Catalog Number	Section Number	Class Description	Class Number	Instructor Name	Department	College School
			DANCE AND MOVEMENT				Col Nurse & Health
KINE	2302	1	ACTIVITIES	84205	White, Alison N	Department of Kinesiology	Innovation
							Col Nurse & Health
KINE	3304	1	ADAPTED PE & SPORT	80605	Yilla, Abu B	Department of Kinesiology	Innovation
							Col Nurse & Health
KINE	3307	1	SPORT AND SOCIETY	82250	Yilla, Abu B	Department of Kinesiology	Innovation
							Col Nurse & Health
KINE	3313	1	COACHING NET/WALL GAMES	84480	Nelson, Larry P	Department of Kinesiology	Innovation
							Col Nurse & Health
KINE	3313	2	COACHING NET/WALL GAMES	84536	Nelson, Larry P	Department of Kinesiology	Innovation
			PE TEACHER CERTIFICATION				Col Nurse & Health
KINE	4193	1	PRAC	83984	White, Alison N	Department of Kinesiology	Innovation
			TEACHING SECONDARY PHYS				Col Nurse & Health
KINE	4320	1	EDUC	82135	Nelson, Larry P	Department of Kinesiology	Innovation
			TEACHING SECONDARY PHYS				Col Nurse & Health
KINE	4320	2	EDUC	80612	Nelson, Larry P	Department of Kinesiology	Innovation
						College of Nursing and	Col Nurse & Health
NURS	5315	1	ADVANCED PATHOPHYSIOLOGY	92742	Schira, Mary;Pan, Zui	Health Innovation	Innovation
						College of Nursing and	Col Nurse & Health
NURS	5315	10	ADVANCED PATHOPHYSIOLOGY	85490	Schira, Mary	Health Innovation	Innovation
						College of Nursing and	Col Nurse & Health
NURS	5315	11	ADVANCED PATHOPHYSIOLOGY	85491	Schira, Mary	Health Innovation	Innovation
						College of Nursing and	Col Nurse & Health
NURS	5315	400	ADVANCED PATHOPHYSIOLOGY	84472	Gonzalez, John D;Meyer, Mark	Health Innovation	Innovation
						College of Nursing and	Col Nurse & Health
NURS	5315	401	ADVANCED PATHOPHYSIOLOGY	85115	Gonzalez, John D	Health Innovation	Innovation
					Gonzalez, John D;Tuppeny,	College of Nursing and	Col Nurse & Health
NURS	5315	402	ADVANCED PATHOPHYSIOLOGY	86923	Allison	Health Innovation	Innovation
					Gonzalez, John D;Nigliazzo,	College of Nursing and	Col Nurse & Health
NURS	5315	403	ADVANCED PATHOPHYSIOLOGY	87125	Sarah Kristen	Health Innovation	Innovation

Temporary Pass/Fail Grading Option-Fall 2020 Pass/Fail Eligible Courses College of Nursing and Health Innovation

Subject	Catalog Number	Section Number	Class Description	Class Number	Instructor Name	Department	College School
						College of Nursing and	Col Nurse & Health
NURS	5315	404	ADVANCED PATHOPHYSIOLOGY	88983	Gonzalez, John D;Fox, Emily	Health Innovation	Innovation
						College of Nursing and	Col Nurse & Health
NURS	5315	405	ADVANCED PATHOPHYSIOLOGY	94218	Gonzalez, John D;Fox, Emily	Health Innovation	Innovation